Nurses at the Table

Q1 Since attending the webinar, have you
researched or inquired about opportunities
to serve on a board or commission?

Answered: 15 Skipped: 0

NO_
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 40.00% 6
No 60.00% 9
Total 15
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Nurses at the Table

Q2 Since attending the webinar, have you
applied or submitted your resume/CV for
an open board or commission position?

Answered: 15 Skipped: 0

NO_

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 6.67% 1
No 93.33% 14
Total 15
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Answer Choices

Yes

No

Total

Nurses at the Table

Q3 Since attending the webinar, have you
been elected or appointed to a position on
a board or commission? If yes, please
provide board name and your position.

Answered: 15 Skipped: 0

No_

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
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13.33%
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90% 100%

15



Nurses at the Table

Q4 Have you recommended the
presentation to your peers?

Answered: 15 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 73.33% 11
No 26.67% 4
Total 15

476



Nurses at the Table

Q5 Have you or do you currently serve on
any boards or commissions? If yes, please

specify.

Answered: 15 Skipped: 0
Yes _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 60.00% 9
No 40.00% 6
Total 15
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Nurses at the Table
Q6 Is there any additional information you

feel would be beneficial to this initiative?

Answered: 5 Skipped: 10
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